RS,

Westlands Primary School

A member of Swale Academies Trust

* Monday 17th April 2023 - Children return to school
* Monday 1st May 2023 is a Bank Holiday and school is closed
* Friday 26th May 2023 - Last day of term for children

School
Closed

* School closed Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 2023

* Monday 5th June 2023 - Children return to school

Te r m 6 * Thursday 20th July 2023 - Last day of term for children

* Friday 21st July 2023 - Staff Development Day (school closed to children)

S C h O O I * School closed from Monday 24th July 2023

* Tuesday 29th August 2023 - Staff Development Day (school closed to children)
= Wednesday 30th August 2023 - Staff Development Day (school closed to children)
C | 0 S e d * Thursday 31st August 2023 - Children return to school




Westlands Primary School

A member of Swale Academies Trust

Key Dates for Term 5

Date

Event

Monday 17" April 2023

Children return to school

Thursday 21°* April 2023

Class Photos

Monday 1** May 2023

Bank Holiday — School Closed

Friday 5" May 2023

King’s Coronation — Whole School Afternoon

Friday 5" May 2023

Westlands’ Got Talent Auditions

Monday 8" May 2023

Bank Holiday — School Closed

Tuesday 9" — Friday 12" May 2023 Year 6 SATS
W/C Monday 15™ May 2023 Year 2 SATS
Thursday 18™ May 2023 Try a Dinner Day
Wednesday 24th May 2023 Work Share Wednesday

Date To Be Confirmed

Year R Sports Day

Date To Be Confirmed

Years 1-6 Sports Day

More information will follow about these events in due course.




